Supplemental Table S2. The information of frequent subgraphs
	NC
	MDD

	edges
	The number of subgraphs
	edges
	The number of edges

	1
	147
	1
	117

	2
	123
	2
	72

	3
	15
	3
	3

	4
	4
	
	-


NC is normal control group and MDD is major depression disorder group. Edges indicate how many edges are contained in a frequent subgraph. If the frequent subgraph contains 1 edge, the subgraph belongs to the 1-subgraph pattern. 
